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Social Science
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3. Syllabus

Lesson

chl
ch2
ch3
ch4
ch5
ché
ch7
ch8
ch9
ch10

chll

4. Etc

Topic

HABH S 27, st=9| ANHEE
X|&, A5, GDPI

X|E, A5, GDP I

=7tE A& 0l
Aa, HE =SAE A

BHSE

M= AEdy asAE ]

]

=, Xt il

it
ot
0x

=1
O

Al

oo
0

1

=1
S

ofm
ot
ofm
tot
0zt

t 7t

MO

S
=

ra
N
oY
AN

7| B718s

T
ol

i

EXE, 7= Ael= 2y

1

©c O o o o o o o o o o



